10
Receptacle Shell, Square Flange Wall Mount,
Threaded Coupling
Military No. M83723/82 with socket contacts
M83723/83 with pin contacts
Amphenol/Matrix No. MT30
To complete order number see how to order, page 15.
* Shell size 28 is not a MS connector; order by proprietary part number.

	Pg 7. Jam Nut Receptacle
	Pg 8. Straight Plug, Straight Plug with RFI Grounding Fingers
	Pg 9. How to Order Bayonet Coupling Style
	Threaded Coupling Shell Styles, Dimensional Data
	Pg 10. Wall Mounting Receptacle
	Pg 11. Jam Nut Receptacle
	Pg 12. Straight Plug, Straight Plug, with RFI Grounding Fingers
	Pg 13. Straight Plug, Self-Locking
	Quick-Disconnect Coupling Plug Dimensional Data
	Pg 14. Straight Plug with/without Lanyards
	Pg 15. How to Order Threaded and Quick-Disconnect Coupling Styles
	Pg 16. Insert Arrangement Chart
	Pg 17. Alternate Positioning
	Pg 18. Insert Arrangement Patterns
	Pg 19. Insert Arrangement Patterns
	Pg 20. Insert Arrangement Patterns
	Pg 21. Contact Information, Sealing Plugs, Crimping and Insertion/Removal Tools
	Pg 22. Additional MIL-C-83723, Series III Miniature Cylindrical Connectors offered by Amphenol
	SAMID00023-1.pdf
	Power Mate(tm) eBrochure
	IPBD Series
	IPBT Series
	IPBS Series
	SAMID00024-1.pdf
	Q Strip(tm) Mezzanine Connectors
	QTH Series
	QSH Series
	QTS Series
	QSS Series
	QTE Series
	QSE Series
	SAMID00025-1.pdf
	Righ Angle Q Strip(tm) eBrochure
	QSS Series
	QTS Series
	SAMID00026-1.pdf
	High Speed Edge Mount Connectors
	QTH-EM Series
	QSH-EM Series
	QTS-EM/QSS-EM Series
	QTE-EM Series
	QSE-EM Series
	SAMID00027-1.pdf
	Mini Edge Card & Flex Circuit Data Links eBrochure
	MEJ1 Series
	MEC1 Series
	MEC1 RA Series
	MEC1 EM Series
	SAMID00028-1.pdf
	Custom Flex

	Applications
	Specifications
	Ordering Guide 8310 w/150s
	Ordering Guide 8310 w/3200s
	Ordering Guide 8310 w/Solid-State
	Ordering Guide 8311
	Physical Dimensions
	8312 High PWR Atten (New)
	Description
	Features
	Block Diagram
	Specifications
	Physical Dimensions
	Model Number Description
	8501 High PWR Switch (New)
	Descriptions
	Features
	Block Diagram
	Specfications
	Physical Dimensions
	Model Number Description
	WEIND00109-1.pdf
	Title Page
	General Info
	Fixed Atten, dc-40 GHz, 1-5 Watts
	Fixed Atten, dc-40 GHz, 10-100 Watts
	Fixed Atten, dc-18 GHz, 150-1,000 Watts
	Low IM Models, dc-18 GHz, 25-500 Watts
	Section Guide (Power vs Frequency)
	Frequenctly Asked Questions, part 1
	Frequenctly Asked Questions, part 2
	GPO/SMP Atten & Term, Mod 19 & 1454
	Hex Body SMA Atten, Mod 4W
	General Purpose Atten, Mod 3330A & 3331A
	Precision SMA Hex Body, Mod 4H
	SMA Atten, Mod 3M & 4M
	SMA Atten, Mod 3T & 4T
	High Rel Atten, Mod 32, dc-18 GHz
	MiL-Qualified Atten
	SMA Atten Mod 9
	 3.5mm Atten, Mod 56 & 83
	High Rel Atten, Mod 32J & 87, dc-32 GHz (NEW)
	2.92mm Atten Mod 54A (New)
	2.4mm Atten Mod 84
	BNC General Purpose Atten Mod 18W